

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1604/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 20/12/2005 in A.No.175/2005
of the Appellate Authority for Industrial & Financial Reconstruction)

HALL & ANDERSON LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD FOR INDL. & FINANCIAL RECONS. &ORS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anuradha Priyadarshini, Adv.

Ms. Swati Grover, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master