

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1604/2006

HALL & ANDERSON LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD FOR INDL. & FINANCIAL RECONS. &ORS Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 08/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Swati Grover, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Jai Lal, Adv. for
M/S. Janendra Lal & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Dasti notice upon unserved respondents.

Served respondent may file counter affidavit before 27th September, 2007.

List the matter on 27th September, 2007.

S.G.SHAH
Registrar