

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1604/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2005 in Appeal No.175/05
of the APPELLATE AUTHORITY FOR INDUSTRIAL AND FINANCIAL
RECONSTRUCTION)

HALL & ANDERSON LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD FOR INDL. & FINANCIAL RECONS. &ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 22/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Ms. Sonia, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Janendra lal, Adv.
Mr. Jai Lal, Adv.
for M/s. Janendra Lal & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List along with the main matter.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)